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QB Handicap Doubles Unofficial Scores 10/7/2018

Wayne Sherrill
Curtis Miller Jr
Idella Miller
Curtis Miller Jr
George Andrews
Thomas Wall Il
SunYi

Curtis Miller Jr
Wayne Sherrill
George Andrews

George Andrews
Curtis Miller Jr.

Larry Price

David Smith Jr.
Curtis Miller Jr.
Curtis Miller Jr.

Thomas Wall
Troy Overby

Thomas Wall
Thomas Wall

Curtis Miller Jr.
Larry Price
Thomas Wall

Thomas Wall
Brian Dennis
Troy Overby

Rayana Wright
Cheryl High
Gloria Sims-Sharpe

Curtis Miller Jr
Thomas White
Curtis Miller Jr
Curtis Miller Sr
Duk Yi

Larry Price
Duk Yi

Larry Price

Thomas Wall Il
Freddie Andrews
Daily Bonuses

Duk Yi
Thomas White

Handicap Game

Thomas White
Scratch Game

Handicap Singles

Scratch Singles

Women's Handicap Singles

1387
1336
1326
1305
1282
1279
1278
1272
1266
1254

1282
1247

242
238
308
239

236
233
245
234

746
659
643

643
625
580

613
595
594

400.00
400.00

100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00

100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00



